
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 MIDWEST CITY 9,967,800 7,025,624 60,204,670 77,198,094 10,834,295 66,363,799
1981 MIDWEST CITY 10,930,315 7,602,598 63,148,280 81,681,193 10,898,725 70,782,468 4,418,669 6.66%
1982 MIDWEST CITY 11,825,050 8,705,781 68,724,160 89,254,991 10,758,500 78,496,491 7,714,023 10.90%
1983 MIDWEST CITY 13,250,290 8,623,863 71,388,410 93,262,563 10,804,885 82,457,678 3,961,187 5.05%
1984 MIDWEST CITY 13,525,800 8,694,484 84,768,385 106,988,669 10,977,810 96,010,859 13,553,181 16.44%
1985 MIDWEST CITY 16,039,523 8,806,127 90,318,845 115,164,495 11,004,300 104,160,195 8,149,336 8.49%
1986 MIDWEST CITY 15,683,103 8,552,512 93,544,870 117,780,485 10,938,820 106,841,665 2,681,470 2.57%
1987 MIDWEST CITY 16,946,820 9,121,721 114,223,207 140,291,748 10,968,070 129,323,678 22,482,013 21.04%
1988 MIDWEST CITY 16,439,717 8,901,682 110,765,655 136,107,054 11,028,157 125,078,897 (4,244,781) -3.28%
1989 MIDWEST CITY 18,333,260 9,127,486 110,809,283 138,270,029 10,845,153 127,424,876 2,345,979 1.88%
1990 MIDWEST CITY 18,419,134 9,222,758 103,256,522 130,898,414 10,729,714 120,168,700 (7,256,176) -5.69%
1991 MIDWEST CITY 20,052,117 8,955,378 102,722,066 131,729,561 10,533,976 121,195,585 1,026,885 0.85%
1992 MIDWEST CITY 20,681,230 8,265,365 104,083,375 133,029,970 10,602,642 122,427,328 1,231,743 1.02%
1993 MIDWEST CITY 21,375,216 8,151,278 105,995,064 135,521,558 10,568,326 124,953,232 2,525,904 2.06%
1994 MIDWEST CITY 22,650,703 8,716,744 112,547,351 143,914,798 10,510,948 133,403,850 8,450,618 6.76%
1995 MIDWEST CITY 23,618,636 9,664,461 115,087,553 148,370,650 10,391,773 137,978,877 4,575,027 3.43%
1996 MIDWEST CITY 18,674,230 9,498,258 120,223,362 148,395,850 10,330,795 138,065,055 86,178 0.06%
1997 MIDWEST CITY 20,863,518 8,967,916 124,812,834 154,644,268 10,589,900 144,054,368 5,989,313 4.34%
1998 MIDWEST CITY 21,992,016 8,892,423 130,002,611 160,887,050 10,925,961 149,961,089 5,906,721 4.10%
1999 MIDWEST CITY 21,197,435 9,531,196 134,374,767 165,103,398 10,822,009 154,281,389 4,320,300 2.88%
2000 MIDWEST CITY 21,315,461 9,710,204 142,123,724 173,149,389 10,863,127 162,286,262 8,004,873 5.19%
2001 MIDWEST CITY 23,132,186 10,186,446 147,904,682 181,223,314 10,930,588 170,292,726 8,006,464 4.93%
2002 MIDWEST CITY 22,224,405 11,562,906 153,576,279 187,363,590 11,076,288 176,287,302 5,994,576 3.52%
2003 MIDWEST CITY 22,940,909 11,773,297 162,503,893 197,218,099 11,093,564 186,124,535 9,837,233 5.58%
2004 MIDWEST CITY 23,175,077 11,938,564 173,101,148 208,214,789 10,958,198 197,256,591 11,132,056 5.98%
2005 MIDWEST CITY 25,809,437 12,908,515 187,753,614 226,471,566 10,986,804 215,484,762 18,228,171 9.24%
2006 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 26,324,714 13,201,094 203,932,620 243,458,428 10,757,246 2,524,286                  230,176,896 14,692,134 6.82%
2007 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 27,831,980 12,095,233 219,345,260 259,272,473 10,654,076 3,036,295                  245,582,102 15,405,206 6.69%
2008 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 27,869,971 12,100,868 233,726,705 273,697,544 10,530,744 3,512,886                  259,653,914 14,071,812 5.73%
2009 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 29,359,839 12,004,561 244,609,641 285,974,041 10,456,630 4,047,799                  271,469,612 11,815,698 4.55%
2010 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 27,856,671 13,374,321 252,013,094 293,244,086 10,453,302 4,574,709                  278,216,075 6,746,463 2.49%
2011 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 27,728,562 13,697,571 258,517,927 299,944,060 10,398,494 4,940,492                  284,605,074 6,388,999 2.30%
2012 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 27,954,136 13,431,063 259,775,001 301,160,200 10,164,671 5,110,667                  285,884,862 1,279,788 0.45%
2013 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 28,917,523 11,834,175 263,908,805 304,660,503 9,871,185 5,415,089                  289,374,229 3,489,367 1.22%
2014 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 28,135,094 11,407,389 267,452,466 306,994,949 9,554,017 5,696,403                  291,744,529 2,370,300 0.82%
2015 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 26,469,753 11,878,425 272,926,268 311,274,446 9,320,146 5,923,974                  296,030,326 4,285,797 1.47%
2016 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 25,089,341 11,544,013 283,028,134 319,661,488 9,165,223 6,437,112                  304,059,153 8,028,827 2.71%
2017 MIDWEST CITY less TIF (MWC TIF #1 Retired) 35,937,171 13,524,628 296,756,210 346,218,009 9,022,864 7,038,575                  330,156,570 26,097,417 8.58%
2018 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 35,772,442 13,613,786 309,104,061 358,490,289 8,855,111 7,637,442                  341,997,736 11,841,166 3.59%
2019 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 36,281,363 13,177,361 320,771,362 370,230,086 8,692,196 8,743,705                  352,794,185 10,796,449 3.16%
2020 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 37,385,359 13,789,090 328,772,814 379,947,263 8,499,492 10,029,310                361,418,461 8,624,276 2.44%
2021 MIDWEST CITY less TIF 37,827,456 15,041,028 344,062,828 396,931,312 8,345,199 11,742,070                376,844,043 15,425,582 4.27%
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